
15670 NE 85th Street
Redmond, WACity of Redmond

Legislation Details

File #: CM 21-018

Status:Type: Committee Memo Approved for Consent

File created: In control:1/7/2021 Committee of the Whole - Planning and Public
Works

On agenda: Final action:1/12/2021 1/12/2021

Title: Approval of Supplemental Agreement No. 3 with Integrity Structural Engineering, PLLC in the amount
of $196,425 for Bridge Engineering On-Call Consultant Support for the Overlake Village Station and
Redmond Technology Station Pedestrian Bridges

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Attachment A: Additional Background Information, 3. Attachment B: Supplement
Agreement No. 3

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approved for ConsentCommittee of the Whole - Planning
and Public Works

1/12/2021 1

City of Redmond Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

